Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sew-Eurodrive DATA SHEET
3108A-403-4-00
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sew-Eurodrive
Catalog number 3108a-403-4-00
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 3.74 kgs
Voltage 400 V
Current 3108 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Inverter
Signal Type 400
Signal Level 400 V
Relay Specifications 400 VAC
Description
The Sew-Eurodrive 3108A-403-4-00 is a MOVITRAC frequency inverter designed for precise
control of three-phase AC motors in industrial applications. This inverter operates with
a 400 V AC input voltage and provides an output frequency range of 0 to 45 Hz, suitable
for various automation systems. Key features include integrated protection against
overloads and short circuits, ensuring reliable operation. Its compact design allows for
easy integration into existing systems, making it ideal for applications such as pumps,
fans, conveyors, and material handling systems. The inverter's robust construction and
advanced technology enhance motor efficiency and extend service life, contributing to
overall system performance and energy savings.